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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FAIZIA S SHAJAHAN K (FTHR) SAFIYA MANZIL, 
THANDASSERI 

ROAD, NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

2 20/01/2026 Parodathparamb Gafoor 
Rubeena 

K A Shameer (HSBN) 20/571E, 
Kallezhikkunnath, 

SDPY Road, 
Rameshwaram, 

Palluruthy, 682006, 
Kochi

  

3 20/01/2026 Farhana K S K A Shameer (FTHR) 20/571E, 
Kallezhikkunnath, 

SDPY Road, 
Rameshwaram, 

Palluruthy, 682006, 
Kochi

  

4 20/01/2026 PETER M J Joseph M A (FTHR) 14/24 MALAT HOUSE, 
NIRAVATH ROAD, 

MARADU, MARADU, 
682304, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

5 20/01/2026 ABHIJITH M S SADHAN (FTHR) MADATHICHIRA, 
LABOUR CORNER, 
NADAMA, EROOR, 

682306, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

6 20/01/2026 SUKANYA 
SUKUMARAN 

P K SUKUMARAN 
(FTHR)

VATHURUTHIL, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

7 20/01/2026 GAFOOR P M MOHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

18/320 PULIKKAL 
HOUSE, SDPY ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

8 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RUVICE N A 

ABDUL KAREEM H S 
(FTHR)

NADUVATHEZHATHU 
HOUSE, 

KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM, 682506, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

9 20/01/2026 JEFFY JOHN JOHN JOSEPH (FTHR) EDEN GARDEN 
VILLA 20, 

PANANGAD ROAD, 
PANANGAD, 

PANANGAD, 682506, 
KANAYANNUR

  

10 20/01/2026 Muthulakshmy C 
Venkitachalam

C Narayanan (HSBN) FF 11 Padma Gardens, 
Sanskrit College Road, 

Tripunithura, 
Tripunithura P O, 

682301, Tripunithura

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

11 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K S 

SUDHEER K A (FTHR) 14/118 KATTITHARA 
HOUSE, 

KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM 

VILLAGE, 
KUMBALAM P O, 

682506, 
KANAYANNUR

  

12 20/01/2026 K B KALID BAVA (FTHR) CALVATHY, 
NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

13 20/01/2026 Santhosh Kumar K Mamatha K (WIFE) Royal Mundorkot, 
Palliparambukavu, 

Tripunithura, 
Tripunithura P O, 

682301, Tripunithura

  

14 20/01/2026 RAYAN JACOB JACOB DANIEL K 
(FTHR)

KANDISSERIYIL 
HOUSE, HARI PAI 

JUNCTION, 
NADAMA, EROOR, 

682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

15 20/01/2026 SUDHEER K A ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

14/118 KATTITHARA 
HOUSE, 

KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM 

VILLAGE, 
KUMBALAM P O, 

682506, 
KANAYANNUR

  

16 20/01/2026 FOUSIYA ANESH ANESH P H (HSBN) PARUVINGAL 
HOUSE, 

DESHABHIMANI 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

17 20/01/2026 ARATHY 
VIJAYACHANDRAN 

P K 
VIJAYACHANDRAN 

(FTHR)

PADANNAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PAVAMKULANGARA, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

18 20/01/2026 BENNY K P PAUL K V (FTHR) KOCHERY HOUSE, 
PAI ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

19 20/01/2026 ADIL MUHAMMED MAHIN K A (FTHR) 03/275, 
KATTIPARAMBIL, 

MADAVANA, 
KUMBALAM 

VILLAGE, 
PANANGAD P O, 

682506, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

20 20/01/2026 JUNAID A H A A HAMZA (FTHR) 20/2630 G ADAM, 
GANDHI NAGAR 

LANE, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

21 20/01/2026 ANJANA 
VIJAYACHANDRAN 

P K 
VIJAYACHANDRAN 

(FTHR)

PADANNAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PAVAMKULANGARA, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

22 20/01/2026 JUDY SANTHYAV SANTHYAV (HSBN) KANNAMPARAMBU, 
MADHURACOMPANY 

ROAD, KOCHI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

23 20/01/2026 GLADIS YESUDAS YESUDAS (HSBN) PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, S D PY 

ROAD, 
RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

24 20/01/2026 ANJALI O K MADHU K R (HSBN) 4 KALATHIL HOUSE, 
KUNDANNOOR, 

MARADU, MARADU, 
682304, 

TRIPPUNITHURA

  

25 20/01/2026 SHEELA YAMUNA M S (OTHR) MANNUPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNDANNOOR, 
MARADU, MARADU, 

682304, 
KANAYANNUR

  

26 20/01/2026 Ajay P S Salimkumar P K (FTHR) Padannayil House, 
Udayamperoor, 

Tripunithura, Kandanad 
P O, 682305, 
Kanayannur

  

27 20/01/2026 Athira P V Vinod P R (FTHR) Plantharayil, Mekkara, 
Thekkumbhagam, 

Tripunithura, 682301, 
Kanayannur

  

28 20/01/2026 SAFANA P I SHAFEEK (HSBN) PONNUTHARA, 
THANGAL NAGAR, 

ERNAKULAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

29 20/01/2026 MUMTHAS A ADIMAKUTTY 
SHAMSHUDEEN 

(HSBN)

23/575 KOOVALAM 
NIKARTHIL, K M P 

NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

30 20/01/2026 VARSHA ANTONY ANTONY P X (FTHR) Payyappilly House, 
Eroor, Puthiyaroad, 

Nadama, Eroor, 682306, 
Kanayannur

  

31 20/01/2026 ALEX SEBASTIAN M 
P 

PETER (FTHR) MULAPPUMMADAM, 
PIPE LINE ROAD, 
RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

32 20/01/2026 ANEES A K N A KADERKUTTY 
(FTHR)

14/470, ALHILAL 
HOUSE, 

KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM, 682506, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

33 20/01/2026 Unnimaya C Mahesh B (HSBN) 593A, SDPY Road, 
Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 
682006, Kanayannur

  

34 20/01/2026 RANI VIJAYA M V SHAFI BHASKARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

PNRWA-41A 17/73 B, 
PANDAVATH ROAD, 
MARADU, MARADU, 

682304, 
KANAYANNUR

  

35 20/01/2026 NASEEMA NOUSHAD NOUSHAD (HSBN) 19/658, M L A ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

36 20/01/2026 Jaesa Samad ABDUL SAMAD P K 
(FTHR)

14/2317 A, 
KURUPARAMBU 

LANE, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI 

THRIPUNITHURA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

37 20/01/2026 SUDHEER P G SANDHYA SUDHEER 
(WIFE)

SREENILAYAM, 
NEAR GROVER 

HOSPITAL, 
NADAMA, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

38 20/01/2026 RAMAN PILLAI 
SATHYANANDAN 

PILLAI

RAMAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

C 2 PRASANTHI 
PRASADAM, 

KOTTAKKAKAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

TRIPUNITHURA P O, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

39 20/01/2026 GOPALAKRISHNAN NARAYANAN (FTHR) KIZHAKEANDALAMURI, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANOOR

  

40 20/01/2026 ALBIN YESUDAS M P PETER (FTHR) MULAPPUMMADAM, 
PIPE LINE ROAD, 
RAMESWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

41 20/01/2026 ELSON RIYA E F FRANCIS XAVIER E J 
(FTHR)

19/834 B EERAVELI 
VEEDU, 

KACHERIPADY 
WEST, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

42 20/01/2026 JEMINI UNNI (HSBN) 195A, variampurathu 
House, Nadama, 
Thrippunithura, 

Thrippunithura, 682301, 
kanayannur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

43 20/01/2026 SHAFI BHASKARAN 
NAIR

RANI VIJAYA M V 
(WIFE)

POKKANASERY 
HOUSE, 

PANDAVATH ROAD, 
MARADU, MARADU, 

682304, 
KANAYANNUR

  

44 20/01/2026 SHINAZ M N NOUSHAD K M 
(FTHR)

MUDAKKODIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

45 20/01/2026 VIVEK 
CHANDRASEKHARAN

A G 
CHANDRASEKHARAN 

(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATHUPARAMBIL, 
KANIYAMPUZHA 

ROAD NEAR 
MATHOOR, NADAM, 

EROOR, 682306, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

46 20/01/2026 NEENU A M AJITHKUMAR A P 
(HSBN)

ATTUPURATHU 
HOUSE, MALEKADU, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

47 20/01/2026 KUMARADAS REMADAS (WIFE) FLAT I II FLOOR 
ANANTHAMAYI 
APARTMENTS, 
PISHARI KOVIL 

ROAD, NADAMA, 
EROOR, 682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

48 20/01/2026 AMSHUNATH R ARSHA UNNITHAN 
(WIFE)

9C GOOD EARTH 
REFLECTIONS, 
PULSE NAGAR 
ROAD, EROOR, 

EROOR NORTH P O, 
682306, 

TRIPUNITHURA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

49 20/01/2026 Seydhusainudeen Seyidnisamudeen 
(FTHR)

Vattavilakath House, 
Nambyapuram, 

Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 
682006, Kochi

  

50 20/01/2026 Athuljith K K S Jith (FTHR) Kannamveliyil, 
Poothotta, Poothotta, 
Poothotta, 682307, 

Kanayannur

  

51 20/01/2026 RAFIYATH P P AJEEB M K (HSBN) MALIYEKAL HOUSE, 
NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

52 20/01/2026 Muneera Sulaiman Sulaiman K A (FTHR) Kizhakke Kunduveli 
(H), Olikuzhy, 

Vazhakkala, kakkanad, 
682030, kanayannur

  

53 20/01/2026 JAYANTHY A K GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKEANDALMURI, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANOOR

  

54 20/01/2026 FATHIMAMOL K S SHAJI K S (FTHR) 20/1960 KUNISSERY 
VEEDU, 

PULIKKAPPARAMBU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

55 20/01/2026 Sandriya Joshy Joshy Joseph (FTHR) 20/1294, Puliyanthara 
House, Deepam 

Junction, Palluruthy, 
682006, Kochi

  

56 20/01/2026 Ben John Jose Comilius (FTHR) 20/1005,Cherriakakrumcherry, 
Nambiyampuram, 

Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 
682006, Kanayannur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

57 20/01/2026 VIJAY JOY JOY C V (FTHR) RIJOY VILLA, 
PUTHIYAKAVU, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

58 20/01/2026 Anoob rajeevan sudha rajeevan (MTHR) 10/41, mla road, 
manakkunnam, 

udayamperoor, 682307, 
kanayannoor

  

59 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED P I ISMAIL (FTHR) PANAPARAMBIL, 
NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

60 20/01/2026 SHEMA SHAJAN SHAJAN JACOB 
(FTHR)

263/4, 
KARUMANKULAM, 

KANDANAD, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

KANDANAD, 682305, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

61 20/01/2026 ASMA 
IBRAHIMKUTTY 

IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(HSBN)

CC 19/1831 B SURUR 
MANZIL, 

NAVAJEEVAN LANE, 
ERNAKULAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

62 20/01/2026 SARATH P S SIVAN P K (FTHR) 3/86 PALLITHARA 
HOUSE, PERIGATTU 

LANE, 
UDAYAMPEROOR P 
O,MANAKUNNAM, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

63 20/01/2026 SAJEENATH P A KABEER (HSBN) ELAHI HOUSE, A K G 
LANE, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

64 20/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN P K KRISHNAN P K 
(FTHR)

19/2622 A (20/2035), 
POLASSERY 
PARAMBIL, 

ERANATTU TEMPLE 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

65 20/01/2026 ANANTHAKRISHNAN 
S 

SURESHKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

REVATHY 
EDAMANPADIKKAL, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

66 20/01/2026 Chintu P Chacko Johny P Abraham 
(HSBN)

Plackil House, 
Kandanad, 

Udayamperoor, 
Kandanad, 682305, 

Kanayannur

  

67 20/01/2026 FAAISA ASHARAF P 
A 

SHIFAS P A (HSBN) 03/128 A PLASSERIL, 
PANANGAD, 
KUMBALAM 

VILLAGE, 
PANANGAD P O, 

682506, 
KANAYANNUR

  

68 20/01/2026 SACHIN CHARLY CHARLY V T (FTHR) 01/288, VEVUKADU  
HOUSE, KUMBALAM 

NORTH, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM, 682506, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

69 20/01/2026 ROSELINE JOSEPH C V JOSEPH (HSBN) CHEMBISSERIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYAKAVU, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

70 20/01/2026 VISHNU 
NAMPOOTHIRY 

CHEDIKKULATHU 
VASUDEVAN

GOPIKA VISHNU 
(WIFE)

FLAT 8A 
VRINDAVAN 

HEIGHTS, VADAKKE 
KOTTA ROAD, 

THRIPUNITHURA, 
THRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

71 20/01/2026 SALMAN AL FARISI RASIYA P M (MTHR) MUNDANTHURUTHIL 
HOUSE, NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 

KANAYANOOR

  

72 20/01/2026 Arsha Manoj Mini O B (MTHR) Chingoroth, 
Punnakkaveli, 

Poothotta, Poothotta, 
682307, Kanayannur

  

73 20/01/2026 AMBIKA 
BALAKRISHNAN 

THANKAPPAN (FTHR) 19/2622A (20/2035), 
POLASSERY 
PARAMBIL, 

ERANATTU TEMPLE  
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

74 20/01/2026 C V JOSEPH VARGHESE (FTHR) CHEMBISSERIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYAKAVU, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

75 20/01/2026 HASNA T S SYED CHAN (FTHR) 68/2 
THANGALVEETTUPARAMBU, 

VYASAPURAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

76 20/01/2026 ALSANA KABEER H KABEER (FTHR) ELAHI HOUSE, A K G 
LANE, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

77 20/01/2026 PREETHA GOPAN GOPAN 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

(HSBN)

SREEPADAM, 
KANNANTHRIKKOVIL 

ROAD, 
KANNANKULANGARA, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

78 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHIL M S 

NOORJAHAN (MTHR) 23/2633 A1, 
PARIKKATT HOUSE, 
PALLURUTHY VELI, 
PALLURUTHY P O, 

682006, KOCHI

  

79 20/01/2026 SHEELA ALEXANDER (HSBN) AMBALATHINKAL, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

80 20/01/2026 Laya P X Xavier P G (FTHR) Perekkulth, V V L P 
School Konam, 

Palluruthy, palluruthy, 
682006, Kochi

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

81 20/01/2026 GODWIN M M MARTIN M R (FTHR) 6/257 B 
MALIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
VALIYAKULAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR P 
O,MANAKUNNAM, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANNUR

  

82 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAHEES C A 

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

15/1414 
KOLLATHUPARAMBU 
HOUSE, AYYANKALI 

ROAD, EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

83 20/01/2026 B RAHUL KRISHNAN BALAKRISHNAN P K 
(FTHR)

19/2622A (20/2035), 
POLASSERY 
PARAMBIL, 

ERANATTU TEMPLE 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

84 20/01/2026 AALBIN ANTONY ANTONY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

AMEPARAMBIL, 
KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM, 682506, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

85 20/01/2026 ASHARAF P M VIMESH (OTHR) 20/673, HOSPITAL 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

86 20/01/2026 SABEENA SAJEEB SAJEEB (HSBN) 21/1651 
MATTATHILPARAMBU, 

THANGAL NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

87 20/01/2026 veena vijayan vijayan parameshwaran 
(FTHR)

UTHRADAM 
KARAPALLIL, Near 

krishibhavan, kakkanad, 
kakkanad, 682030, 

kanayannur

  

88 20/01/2026 RISNY P R E A HARIS (HSBN) 18/1748 A 
EDAYAPPURAM, 

EAST PATTALATH 
ROAD 

DESABHIMANI 
JUNCTION, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

89 20/01/2026 SHAMEENA MOHAMMED SIYAD 
(HSBN)

17/762 A1 ALLIMUTTI 
PARAMBIL, 

CHIRAYIL ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

90 20/01/2026 SHAMLA K A MUHAMMED (HSBN) PANAPARAMBIL, 
NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

91 20/01/2026 Hajara Sakeena (OTHR) Njaveliparambil house, 
madhura company road, 
edakochio, palluruthy, 

682006, Kochi

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

92 20/01/2026 MERLIN K MATHAI VIJAY JOY (HSBN) CHEMBISSERIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYAKAVU, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

93 20/01/2026 ANNETTE GEORGE CIBY GEORGE (FTHR) Flat Number C 0101 A 
W H O, 

CHANDERKUNJ, 
SILVER SAND 

ISLAND, VYTTILA, 
682019, 

KANAYANNUR

  

94 20/01/2026 JOSE ABRAHAM ABRAHAM (FTHR) PUTHUSSERY, 
NELLIPARAMBIL 

LANE, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANNUR

  

95 20/01/2026 PIXON PETER PETER (FTHR) PANAKKAL HOUSE, 
NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

96 20/01/2026 Tincy Thomas P J THOMAS (FTHR) VELIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PANCHAYATH RAJ 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI 

THRIPUNITHURA

  

97 20/01/2026 SINIMOL SHAMIM SATHYAN (FTHR) KANDATHILPARAMBU, 
M A MATHEW ROAD, 

EDAKOCHI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

98 20/01/2026 Smrithy George George  K O (FTHR) Kattumpurath House, 
Thykoodam, Poonithura, 

Vyttila, 682019, 
Kanayannur

  

99 20/01/2026 ASIF M A AKBAR M E (FTHR) THAREPPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

NAMBYAPURAM 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY P O, 

682006, KOCHI

  

100 20/01/2026 SAHALA FATHIMA K 
S 

SAJEEB K U (FTHR) 11/52 VATTOLI, K M 
P NAGAR, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

101 20/01/2026 Geethu T B Nidheesh P A (HSBN) 15/100, 
Panachikkalpadam 

House, Maradu, 
Maradu, 682304, 

Kanayannoor

  

102 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SIYAD ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

17/762 A1, 
ALUMOOTTIL 

HOUSE, CHIRAYIL 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

103 20/01/2026 M K NIHAL M A KABEER (FTHR) 19/451, 
MATHANAMTHUDIYIL, 

GOVT. HOSPITAL 
ROAD, 

KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

104 20/01/2026 SAFIYA S V ABDU RAHIM M 
(HSBN)

52 VINEYARD 
MEADOWS, S M P 

COLONY, NADAMA, 
EROOR, 682306, 
KANAYANOOR

  

105 20/01/2026 LAKSHMI NAIR VIPIN CHITHUAM 
VEEDU (HSBN)

6A ASSET RANGOLI, 
OPP NUCLEUS 

MALL, MARADU, 
MARADU, 682304, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

106 20/01/2026 UJALA MOHANAN MOHANAN K C 
(HSBN)

20/823 DEVADEYAM, 
PALLIPARAMBUKAVAU 

ROAD, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

107 20/01/2026 REENA P T R ROSHANLAL 
JEEVAN (HSBN)

PETRO PALACE 
FLAT NO 4C, 
CHATHARI 

KARINGACHIRA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

TRIPUNITHURA P O, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

108 20/01/2026 NOUFAL K N NOUSHAD M H 
(FTHR)

19/658, MLA ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

109 20/01/2026 PHILOMINA K X VINCENT (HSBN) KOCHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, PAI ROAD, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

110 20/01/2026 RANA 
RIYASUDHEEN 

RIYASUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

20/1262, PILAKKIL 
HOUSE, 

NAMBIYAPURAM 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

111 20/01/2026 Soorya Narayan L Lakshmi Narayanan 
(FTHR)

VRRA 53, Appu House, 
Triveni Lane, Vaikom 
Road, Tripunithura, 

Tripunithura, 682301, 
Kanayannur

  

112 20/01/2026 ASHWIN JEBI JEBI (FTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM, 682506, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

113 20/01/2026 ANTONY AMARESH MANUEL (FTHR) MARATHINKAL, 
JAYANTHI ROAD, 

MARADU, MARADU, 
682304, 

KANAYANNUR

  

114 20/01/2026 Alsabith Shafi SHAFI HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

19/1565 C 
Palppanathara, V P Sasi 

Road, Palluruthy, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 
Kochi Thripunithura

  

115 20/01/2026 NASEERAMOL M N NIYAS P I (HSBN) ARIKKANATTU 
PARAMBU, 

NAMBIAPURAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

116 20/01/2026 BOSE K A K O ANTONY (FTHR) 14/1690 A 
KAROKKARAN 
HOUSE, CHOICE 

ROAD, 
PASHNITHODUPALAM, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

117 20/01/2026 RASSAL AHAMMAD 
FAIZAL 

FAISAL M B (FTHR) 14/726 F, 
ALAYANEZHATH 

LANE, PALLURUTHY 
VELI, PALLURUTHY, 

682006, KOCHI

  

118 20/01/2026 Bhaskar Ranganathan Anuradha Bhaskar 
(WIFE)

940, 
Sreerangam,Samooham 

road, Tripunithura, 
Tripunithura, 682301, 

Kanayannur

  

119 20/01/2026 SIVANANDAN NARAYANAN (FTHR) 20/499 
C,MAVUNKAL, 

FISHERMEN 
COLONY ROAD, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  

120 20/01/2026 SREYA I B I V BAIJU (FTHR) ITTIKKUNNATHU 
HOUSE, 

SANATHANA ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

121 20/01/2026 T K DAISY ROY T JOSHWA 
(HSBN)

FLAT NO 10 E HEERA 
LIFESTYLE, 
IRIMPANAM 

REFINARY ROAD, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

IRIMPANAM, 682309, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

122 20/01/2026 ADITHYA S SUJITH S (FTHR) PRANAVAM, 
KATTITHARA ROAD, 
MARADU, MARADU, 

682304, 
KANAYANNUR

  

123 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIJAS 
C A 

C E ABDUL 
RASHEED (FTHR)

CHANDHANAGAPARAMBIL, 
REGAL VALENCIA, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
682021, 

KANNAYANNUR

  

124 20/01/2026 DIXON JOSEPH 
AMARESH

ANTONY AMARESH 
(FTHR)

VALIYAMARATHINKAL 
HOUSE, JAYANTHI 
ROAD, MARADU, 
MARADU, 682304, 

KANAYANNUR

  

125 20/01/2026 Govind Chinmay G 
Menon

GIREESH S R (FTHR) 014/253-A, 
SREEDHANYAM, 

KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM, 682506, 
KANNAYANOOR

  

126 20/01/2026 SUBAIDA 
KUNJUMON 

MOIDHEENKUTTY 
KUNJUMON (HSBN)

14/542A 
PARAPURATH 

HOUSE, 
PERUMANAPARAMBU 

PANCHAYATH RAJ 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

127 20/01/2026 Rahmath Noushad Noushad (HSBN) 20/737D1, Mepparambil 
house Thalappy 

Parambu, Palluruthy, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 

Kochi

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

128 20/01/2026 RADHA SIVANANDAN (HSBN) 20/499 C, 
MAVUNKAL, 
FISHERMEN 

COLONY ROAD, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  

129 20/01/2026 MARY ANSHYA P C VARGHESE XAVIER 
E A (HSBN)

EDAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PARK ROAD, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

130 20/01/2026 ANZIL NISHAD NISHAD M M (FTHR) MANGALAKKARA 
HOUSE, NETTOOR, 

MARADU, NETTOOR, 
682040, 

KANAYANNUR

  

131 20/01/2026 ROSY ANTHONY 
THEKKETHALA

ANTHONY JOSEPH 
THEKKETHALA 

(HSBN)

32/148/C9, 2D DD 
HIGHWAY GATE, 

KUNDUVELI 
KOITHARA ROAD, 

NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 

MARADU

  

132 20/01/2026 SASIKALA V V VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

AYYANKANNEZHATH, 
KADEBHAGAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

133 20/01/2026 Nisha P G Nikhil T S (HSBN) Thandassery House, 
Near Kuruppassery 
Fishlanding Centre, 

Nadakkavu, Nadakkavu, 
682307, Kanayannur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

134 20/01/2026 FIDHA P M MOHAMMED P I 
(FTHR)

PANAPARAMBIL, 
NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

135 20/01/2026 Vishnuja Ajayan Ajayan K S (FTHR) Kolangattu, 
Manakunnam, 

Manakunnam, South 
Paravoor P O, 682307, 

Kanayannur

  

136 20/01/2026 AAYISHA V R RAFEEQUE V A 
(FTHR)

17/142 VAKKAIL 
HOUSE, SHASTA 
TEMPLE ROAD, 

EDAKOCHI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

137 20/01/2026 RESHMI NARAYANA 
PILLAI

NARAYANAN PILLA 
(FTHR)

VILLA NO 32 , 
VINEYARD 

MEADOWS, SMP 
COLONY ROAD , 

NEAR CHOICE 
SCHOOL, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
EROOR, 682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

138 20/01/2026 JOEL SEBASTIAN SEBATIAN (FTHR) KURISHINGAL 
HOUSE, SASI ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

139 20/01/2026 JASEELA P E RIYAS C I (HSBN) 30/324C 
CHEREPARAMBIL, 

HOSPITAL 
THEERADESHA 

ROAD, NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

140 20/01/2026 JUSTIN ROY ROY T JOSHWA 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO 10 E HEERA 
LIFESTYLE, 

REFINERY ROAD 
CHOICE TOWER, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

IRIMBANAM, 682309, 
KANAYANNUR

  

141 20/01/2026 ANILA K ANTONY K J ANTONY (FTHR) KOTHAKATH 
HOUSE, 

INDIRAGANDHI 
ROAD, EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

142 20/01/2026 ANAMIKA G MENON GIRIJAVALLABHAN 
(FTHR)

VARTHINGAL, II/371, 
POATTATIL 

ENCLAVE, EROOR, 
EROOR NORTH P O, 

682306, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

143 20/01/2026 JANNATH E A ALIYAR E A (FTHR) ELAVAKKATTUMOOLAYIL, 
ATHANI, 

KAKKANAD, 
KUSUMAGIRI, 

682030, 
KANAYANNUR

  

144 20/01/2026 Sainaba bava Moidheenkutty (HSBN) 20/737 D1, Mepparmbil 
houase 

Thalappyparambu, 
Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 

682006, Kochi

  

145 20/01/2026 SUNITHA NOUSHAD N M 
(HSBN)

30/130 C NAIMANA 
PARAMBU, 

NETTOOR, MARADU 
VILLAGE, NETTOOR 

P O, 682040, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

146 20/01/2026 SUMITHA E V SURESH BABU K M 
(HSBN)

KALLARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

THRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

147 20/01/2026 SEREENA K K KUNJUMON (FTHR) 14/542A 
PARAPURATH 

HOUSE, 
PERUMANAPARAMBU 

PANCHAYATH RAJ 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

148 20/01/2026 SANIYA SASI SASIDHARAN P V 
(FTHR)

PALLIPPURATHU, 
KUMBALAM 

CENTRE ROAD, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM, 682506, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

149 20/01/2026 ALIYA N N NAZAR N A (FTHR) NEELAMTHARA 
HOUSE, 

THAREPPADAM 
LANE, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

150 20/01/2026 KADEEJATHUL 
HAFILA A A 

ABDUL KALAM 
(FTHR)

14/1019, PADINJARE 
NIKARTHIL, 

THANGAL NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

151 20/01/2026 RENSHIBA V K KABEER V M (FTHR) 19/2162, 
NAMPYAPURAM, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

152 20/01/2026 ABHIRAMI 
SURENDRAN 

SURENDRAN (FTHR) 19/202, VAZHAVELIL 
HOUSE, P W D ROAD, 

KUMBALAM 
VILLAGE, 

KUMBALAM P O, 
682506, 

TRIPUNITHURA

  

153 20/01/2026 MALAVIKA G 
MENON

GIRIJAVALLABHAN 
(FTHR)

VARTHINGAL, II/371, 
POATTAYIL 

ENCLAVE, EROOR, 
EROOR NORTH P O, 

682306, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

154 20/01/2026 SUBAIR SHEEBA (WIFE) 14/1951,PUTHUKATTU 
PARAMBU HOUSE, 

THEVANCHERY 
PARAMBU, 
EDAKOCHI/

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

155 20/01/2026 Remadevi K Damodara Kurup N 
(FTHR)

G3Tmc/Shilpi 
Vrindavan apartment, 
Tripunithura, Nadama, 
Tripunithura, 682301, 

Kanayannur

  

156 20/01/2026 MITALI RAY AMAL RAY (HSBN) FLAT NO E1 
PANTHEON 

APPARTMENT, 
EDAPPALLY, 
EDAPPALLY, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
KANNAYANNUR

  

157 20/01/2026 Poorna S Harish R (HSBN) 18 F Veegaland 
Kingsfort, Mathoor 

Junction, Tripunithura, 
Eroor South, 682306, 

Kanayannoor

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

158 20/01/2026 MURALI N N NARAYANAN (FTHR) NIKARTHIL HOUSE, 
THEREKKAL ROAD, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANOOR

  

159 20/01/2026 RIYAS C I C ISMAIL (FTHR) 30/324C 
CHEREPARAMBIL, 

HOSPITAL 
THEERADESHA 

ROAD, NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

160 20/01/2026 ABHIRAMI K S K M Shaji (FTHR) Padinjarekalappurakkal, 
Near Pottayil Temple, 
Thripunithura, Eroor, 
682306, Kanayannoor

  

161 20/01/2026 BIJU RAVINDRAN 
SOBHANA

P RAVEENDRAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

VILLA NO 32 , 
VINEYARD 

MEADOWS, SMP 
COLONY ROAD , 

NEAR CHOICE 
SCHOOL, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
EROOR, 682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

162 20/01/2026 ANSA N N NAZAR N A (FTHR) NEELAMTHARA 
HOUSE, 

THAREPADAM 
LANE, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

163 20/01/2026 NAZIMA UBAIDH (HSBN) KANIYAVELI 
HOUSE, 

CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
EDAPPALLY, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

164 20/01/2026 RAGI MOL ARUN KUMAR K 
(HSBN)

20/1470, 
KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

165 20/01/2026 RAHIYANATH SALIM A (HSBN) 20/710 B 
KANNAKATH, M L A 

ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

166 20/01/2026 AMAL KUMAR RAY MITALI RAY (WIFE) FLAT NO E1 
PANTHEON 

APPARTMENT, 
EDAPPALLY, 
EDAPPALLY, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
KANNAYANNUR

  

167 20/01/2026 JOEL SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (FTHR) KURISHINGAL 
HOUSE, SASI ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

168 20/01/2026 V S Mohamed Riswan SALIM V K (FTHR) Variyath Valappil, 
Kadebhagam, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI 

THRIPUNITHURA

  

169 20/01/2026 NOEL P S SHIJU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PULIYEZHATH, 
OORALAKKAMSSERRY 

ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

170 20/01/2026 ARSHAD A A SAINABA (MTHR) 31/24 A 
EDACKATTUPARAMBU 

HOUSE, 
AMBALAKKADAVU, 
MARAD/NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 

KANAYANNUR

  

171 20/01/2026 Thareparambu Ibrahim 
Irfan 

Ibrahim (FTHR) Thareparambu, Hospital 
Road, Kacheripady, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 

Kochi

  

172 20/01/2026 ALFATH P A P A MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

14/819, VAZHAVELI 
PARAMBU, 

THANGAL NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

173 20/01/2026 SHEEBA SUBAIR SUBAIR (HSBN) 14/1951,PUTHUKATTU 
PARAMBU HOUSE, 

THEVANCHERY 
PARAMBU, 
EDAKOCHI/

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

174 20/01/2026 Gibi Thomas Sanjose Panacken 
(HSBN)

KRPS/61 Panackel 
House, Kattithara, 
Joyland, Maradu, 

682304, Thrippunithura

  

175 20/01/2026 OMIT RAY MITALI RAY (MTHR) FLAT NO E1 
PANTHEON 

APARTMENT, 
EDAPPALLY, 
EDAPPALLY, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
KANNAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

176 20/01/2026 NEETHU GOPI GOPI K V (FTHR) PARAYIDATHU, 
POOTHOTTA, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
POOTHOTTA, 682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  

177 20/01/2026 AKHIL KRISHNAN M PUSHPALETHA K P 
(MTHR)

VELIYIL, MARADU, 
MARADU, MARADU, 

682304, 
KANAYANNUR

  

178 20/01/2026 NINU C R RAMESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KATTANGANEZHATH 
HOUSE, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

179 20/01/2026 Sumadevi Antony Antony P X (HSBN) Payyappilly House, 
Eroor, Puthiyaroad, 

Nadama, Eroor, 682306, 
Kanayannur

  

180 20/01/2026 AMAL ROY LINI ROY (MTHR) KALATHARA 
HOUSE, 

KATTITHARA ROAD, 
MARADU, MARADU, 

682304, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

181 20/01/2026 SALMA JOSE JOSE (HSBN) PUDUSSERY, 
NELLIPARAMBIL, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANNUR

  

182 20/01/2026 JOSHBIN SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (FTHR) KURISINGAL HOUSE, 
V P SASI ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

183 20/01/2026 THANOOJA K K SUBAIDA P B (MTHR) 14/542A  
PARAPURATH 

HOUSE, 
PERUMANAPARAMBU 

PANCHAYATH RAJ 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

184 20/01/2026 Sanjose Panacken Vincent P S (FTHR) KRPS/61 Panackel 
House, Kattithara, 

Thrippunithura, Maradu, 
682304, Thrippunithura

  

185 20/01/2026 THOMAS C D DEVASI (FTHR) CHAKKATTIL  
HOUSE, FATHER 

GEORGE VAKAYIL 
ROAD, MARADU, 

MARADU P O, 682304, 
KANAYANNUR

  

186 20/01/2026 Muhammed Safwan V S SALEEM V K (FTHR) Variyath Valappil, 
Kaddebhagam, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI 

THRIPUNITHURA

  

187 20/01/2026 Antony P X Xavier P V (FTHR) Payyappilly House, 
Eroor, Puthiyaroad, 

Nadama, Eroor, 682306, 
Kanayannur

  

188 20/01/2026 NEHA ANN PHILIP JAI PHILIP (FTHR) 1 K BLOCK 4 ANTA 
RIVER VALLEY, 
MANJELIPADAM 

ROAD, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
EROOR, 682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

189 20/01/2026 JAYALEKSHMY C G SATHEESH K T 
(OTHR)

16/118 B 
SREESAILAM, 
NADAKKAVU 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  

190 20/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM M A ABDUL RAHIMAN M 
(FTHR)

14/2175 A, 
MALLIKATHODI, 
JANATHA ROAD, 

ANGANVADI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

191 20/01/2026 C S GOWRI 
PARVATHY 

SIVADASAN (FTHR) 13/31 CHITTEZHATH, 
Nr PANCHAYATH 

KULAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM, 682506, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

192 20/01/2026 HRIDHYA M V ANOOP JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

ANUGRAHAM 
PONPARACKAL 
HOUSE, THEKKE 

PATTUPURAKKAL 
TEMPLE, NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

193 20/01/2026 BIJU KUMAR R RAMACHANDRAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

530 SREERAGAM, 
PONNETH LANE 

SUVARNA NAGAR, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
EROOR, 682306, 
KANAYANOOR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

194 20/01/2026 ASWATHY P A SAJILRAJ (HSBN) UTHALITHAZHATH, 
PAVAMKULANGARA 

ROAD, 
PUTHIYAKAVU 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

195 20/01/2026 CHERIATHARA GOPI 
SAJITHA

MARY (MTHR) CHERIATHARA, 
KALAPPURAKKAL 
ROAD, EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

196 20/01/2026 SHAJITHA PAYYOLI P HANEEFA (HSBN) 03/ PUTHUSSERY, 
NEAR PANCHAYATH 
OFFICE, KUMBALAM 

VILLAGE, 
PANANGAD P O, 

682506, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

197 20/01/2026 AISHA K S ABDUL MAJEED 
(HSBN)

5/215 A MEPPILLIL, 
CHEPPANAM, 
KUMBALAM 

VILLAGE, 
PANANGAD P O, 

682506, 
KANAYANNUR

  

198 20/01/2026 SEENA C V VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

SHARON VILLA, 
MARADU, MARADU, 

MARADU, 682304, 
KANAYANNUR

  

199 20/01/2026 Ashin Steephan Stephen Rocky (FTHR) Murikkumthara House, 
Nambyapuram Road, 

Kochi, Palluruthy, 
682006, Thrippunuthura 

Mandal

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

200 20/01/2026 SAMJAD KOYA SAINABA (MTHR) 31/24 A 
EDAKATTUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
AMBALAKADAV, 

MARAD/NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR P O, 

682040, 
KANAYANNUR

  

201 20/01/2026 JAYA ELIZABETH 
SHILTON 

SHILTON (HSBN) THACHAPALLY 
HOUSE, NEAR 

SUBRAMANIAN 
TEMPLE, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

202 20/01/2026 PAULSON BENNY BENNY K P (FTHR) 1317 KOCHERY 
HOUSE, ST JACOB 

CHAPPEL ROAD, PAI 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

203 20/01/2026 SHAJI P V VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVATHURUTHIL, 
MEKKARA, 
NADAMA, 

TRIPUNITHURA P O, 
682301, 

TRIPUNITHURA

  

204 20/01/2026 SIVILI MANDAL SWAPAN MANDAL 
(FTHR)

A K SURAJ NIVAS, 
THOTTATHILPARAMBU 

ROAD, MARADU, 
MARADU, 682304, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

205 20/01/2026 SHAJI AIYYAPPAN SATHEESH K T 
(OTHR)

SREESAILAM,16/118 
B, NADAKKAVU 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

206 20/01/2026 NASEEMA ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

18/682, 
DHESHABIMANI 

JUNCTION, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

207 20/01/2026 ADITHI JS SATHEESH KT 
(OTHR)

16/118B,SREESAILAM, 
NADAKAVU, 

MANAKUNNAM, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANOOR

  

208 20/01/2026 Honey Udayabhanu Shaji P S  (HSBN) 319A Kalathil, 
Udayamperoor, 
Manakunnam, 

Nadakkavu, 682307, 
Kanayannoor

  

209 20/01/2026 ANJU K M Krishna Warrier (FTHR) SREELAKAM, 
MAMPILLY LANE, 
NADAMA, EROOR 
SOUTH P O, 682306, 

TRIPUNITHURA

  

210 20/01/2026 MAMATHA K Santhosh Kumar K 
(HSBN)

5A Royal Mundorkot, 
Palliparambukavu, 

Tripunithura, 
Tripunithura P O, 

682301, Tripunithura

  

211 20/01/2026 AZEEZ P M MOHAMMED (FTHR) PATTALATHU 
PARAMBU, 

DESHABHIMANI 
JUNCTION, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

212 20/01/2026 ANOOP JOSEPH K M JOSEPH (FTHR) ANUGRAHAM 
PONPARAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
THEKKEPATTUPURAKKAL 
TEMPLE, NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

213 20/01/2026 LENA MARIA 
SHILTON 

SHILTON (FTHR) THACHAPALLY 
HOUSE, NEAR 

SUBRAMANIAN 
TEMPLE, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

214 20/01/2026 THANZEER K N NAZAR K A (FTHR) 12/832 KURASHARY 
PARAMBU, 

THANGAL NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

215 20/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN 
ASHRAF 

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KODUKUTHUMPARAMBU 
HOUSE, ERNAT 
TEMPLE ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

216 20/01/2026 GOKUL P S SAJEEVAN (FTHR) PADATHUPARAMBIL, 
NADAMA 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
NADAMA, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

217 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED AZHAR 
B A 

ASHARAF B K (FTHR) BALASSERIL HOUSE, 
KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

PANANGAD, 682506, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

218 20/01/2026 Shibu K S Sreedharan (FTHR) Nedunkettil, Sasi Road, 
Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 

682006, Kochi

  

219 20/01/2026 REMA NADARAJAN (HSBN) KONGINISERRIPARAMBIL, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

220 20/01/2026 HAFSA M A ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

02/612, MEDAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MADAVANA, 
KUMBALAM 

VILLAGE, 
PANANGAD P O, 

682506, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

221 20/01/2026 ASNA P S SUNEER P I (FTHR) CHOLLLAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KACHERIPADY, 
ERNAKULAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

222 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAJID T 
S 

SHAFEEKH T H 
(FTHR)

20/467B, 
thaliyappadath, 
Nambiyapuram, 

Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 
682006, Kochi

  

223 20/01/2026 SHAIJAMMA HAIMAVATHY 
(MTHR)

FISHERMEN 
COLONY, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

224 20/01/2026 JOSE T SEBASTIAN SEENA JOSE (WIFE) 7C,ARCHIVES 
VICENZA 

APARTMENTS, 
ARCHIVES 

COMPLEX ROAD, 
NEAR CHOICE 

PARADISE 
APARTMENTS, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

225 20/01/2026 NASEERA P K KOCHO (FTHR) 14/2175 A, 
MALLIKATHODI, 
JANATHA ROAD, 

ANGANVADI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

226 20/01/2026 ASNA D A ANOOB A (FTHR) ASNA BHAVAN, 
NELLICKAL 

THEERADESA LANE, 
KUNDANNOOR, 

MARADU, 682304, 
ERNAKULAM

  

227 20/01/2026 BEENA SAJEEV SAJEEV (HSBN) VARIYAMPURATH, 
PALLIPARAMBU 

ROAD 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

NADAMA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

228 20/01/2026 RAJANI M R RAJAMMA (MTHR) KALATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KUNNARA 

NEAR 
ELIANJITHARA 

TEMPLE, NADAMA, 
EROOR WEST, 

682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

229 20/01/2026 SEENA JOSE JOSE T SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

7 C ARCHIVES 
VICENZA 

APARTMENT, 
ARCHIVES 

COMPLEX ROAD, 
NEAR CHOICE 

PARADISE 
APARTMENT, 

TRIPUNITHURA P O, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

230 20/01/2026 REKHA SAJEEVAN K S SAJEEVAN 
(HSBN)

KALAPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUMBALANGHIAZH, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

231 20/01/2026 RINCY K R SHIJAS (HSBN) CHAKKALATHITTA, 
PANANGAD, 
KUMBALAM, 

PANANGAD, 682506, 
KANAYANOOR

  

232 20/01/2026 MINI K MANOHARAN (HSBN) VADAYAZHATH, 
PAVANKULANGARA, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

233 20/01/2026 ANANDHU SALIM RAGINI (MTHR) VATYAMPURATH, 
NADAMA 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
NADAMA, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

234 20/01/2026 K K Komala Sreedharan (HSBN) Nedumkettil, Sasi Road, 
Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 

682006, Kochi

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

235 20/01/2026 MELVIN JOSE JOSE T SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

7C,ARCHIVES 
VICENZA 

APARTMENTS, 
ARCHIVES 

COMPLEX ROAD, 
NEAR CHOICE 

PARADISE 
APARATMENTS, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

236 20/01/2026 Neethu T B Ajish P A (HSBN) 15/100, 
PanachikkalPadam 

House, Maradu, Maradu 
P O, 682304, 
Kanayannoor

  

237 20/01/2026 SAJINI A P C G SUKUMAR 
(HSBN)

CHERULLY PADATH, 
KANNANKULANAGARA, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

238 20/01/2026 FASNA P A P M AZEEZ (FTHR) PAZHAKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PATTALATHUPARAMBU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

239 20/01/2026 MOHAMED RIHAN M 
M 

MUHAMMED NIZAR 
M B (FTHR)

3/392 
MEMANACHIRA, 

FISHERIES COLLEGE, 
MADAVANA, 

PANANGAD, 682506, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

240 20/01/2026 ROSMI T J LOJI K L (HSBN) KONATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEAR ST 

LAWRENCE 
CHURCH, 

EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

241 20/01/2026 RAHUL M S SHIBU (FTHR) MADEPPACI HOUSE, 
S.D.P.Y ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

242 20/01/2026 K S SAJEEVAN SIVARAJAN (FTHR) 14/2234, 
KALAPURAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KUMBALANGHI 

VAZHI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

243 20/01/2026 FEBINA M F JILESH K J (HSBN) KUTTEZHATHU 
HOUSE, 

THOMASPURAM, 
MARADU, MARADU 

P O, 682304, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

244 20/01/2026 ASHLEETA V J JOHNSON (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH, PAI 
ROAD 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

245 20/01/2026 Sandra Mary Jose Jose Ignatius (FTHR) 7/546 Ottathengumkal 
house, P A Ulahan 

Road, Maradu, Maradu, 
682304, Kanayannur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

246 20/01/2026 SUNITHA A A ABDULKHADAR 
(HSBN)

EDAKKATTUPARAMBU, 
NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

247 20/01/2026 SHIJAS C P PAREETH (FTHR) CHAKKALATHITTA, 
PANANGAD, 
KUMBALAM, 

PANANGAD, 682506, 
KANAYANOOR

  

248 20/01/2026 SAHEENA B A RAFEEK N I (HSBN) PONGATTIL HOUSE, 
KOTTANKAVU, 

EDAPALLY, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

249 20/01/2026 SAJANAN SANKAU (FTHR) KURISUPARAMBIL, 
SREE NARAYANA 
ROAD, EDAKOCHI, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

250 20/01/2026 JAYAMMA JOSEPH Raju N C  (HSBN) 125 A Nedumattathil, 
Pullukattukavuveli 

Lane, Manakunnam, 
Nadakkavu, 682307, 

Kanayannoor

  

251 20/01/2026 PULIKKAL AIMU 
SUBAIR

SUMESH V B (OTHR) 20/467, 
NAMBYAPURAM, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

252 20/01/2026 JAYAN P S Syamalan  P R (FTHR) MANDANATH 
HOUSE, NEAR 

PALLIPPARAMBUKAVU 
TEMPLE, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

253 20/01/2026 JOSNA JOSEPH K G JOSEPH (FTHR) KALLUMKKATHARA 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

254 20/01/2026 SEMEENA V N SAHID SINAN S 
(HSBN)

PANIKKAVEEDU, C 
K SREEDHARAN 

ROAD, 
DESHABHIMANI 

JUNCTION, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

255 20/01/2026 NANDHANA 
SREELAKSHMI P U 

UNNIKRISHNAN P 
(FTHR)

PANAKKAL HOUSE, 
PASHNITHODU 

BRIDGE, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

256 20/01/2026 RENIN SHIHAB SUHARA V K (OTHR) KALLINGAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 

KANAYANNUR

  

257 20/01/2026 RASIYA K A RASHED K A (HSBN) OORAMKODE, NEAR 
FISHRIES COLLEGE, 

MADAVANA, 
PANANGAD, 682506, 

KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

258 20/01/2026 AMEENA SALAM SALAM P (HSBN) 4A ASTER, SKYLINE 
RIVERDALE, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

259 20/01/2026 RISWANA P R RAHIM P S (FTHR) ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
THANGAL NAGAR, 

EDAKOCHI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

260 20/01/2026 SHYMOL E P SHAJI P V (HSBN) PUTHUVATHURUTHIL 
HOUSE, AYYANKALI 

ROAD, MEKKARA, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

261 20/01/2026 UDHIN LAL K U UDHAYAN K S 
(FTHR)

13/73 
KUNNALAKATTU 

ILLATHU PARAMBIL, 
BTC ROAD, 

MARADU, MARADU, 
682304, 

KANAYANOOR

  

262 20/01/2026 ADHEENA FATHIMA SALAM P (FTHR) POOKAYIL 4 A, 
ASTER,RIVERDALE, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

263 20/01/2026 ARJUN S A SANTHOSHKUMAR 
G (FTHR)

THIRUVATHIRA 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKADU, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

264 20/01/2026 RAGENDU 
RAMACHANDRAN

RAMACHANDRAN N 
S (FTHR)

NELLIPUZHAYIL, 
KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM, 682506, 
KANAYANOOR

  

265 20/01/2026 ASHWIN MARTIN K X MARTIN (FTHR) KUNNALAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

THOTTATHIPARAMBU 
ROAD, MARADU, 

MARADU P O, 682304, 
KANAYANNUR

  

266 20/01/2026 Jahana Shirin ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

12/134, panangad, 
kumbalam, panangad, 
682506, kanayannur

  

267 20/01/2026 JOLLY JACOB JOSEPH (FTHR) KANDISSERIYIL 
HOUSE, HARI PAI 

JUNCTION, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

EROOR WEST, 
682306, 

KANAYANNUR

  

268 20/01/2026 LEON GEORGE M F FRANCIS M V (FTHR) MADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBUMKANDAM, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

269 20/01/2026 JESTIAN PETER K D PETER (FTHR) 19/59 A, 
KALATHIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KUMBALAM, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM, 682506, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

270 20/01/2026 ABDUL SAMAD 
ANWAR 

ANWAR A A (FTHR) 18/182, 
ARAKKALHOUSE, 

KUMBALAM NORTH, 
KUMBALAM, 

KUMBALAM, 682506, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

271 20/01/2026 JITHIN JOLLY M JOLLY FRANCIS 
(FTHR)

MATTATHIL, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

272 20/01/2026 JOSHNA BABU M J BABU (MTHR) FISHERMEN 
COLONY, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  

273 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAVAD ZAMAD P K (FTHR) PATHUTHAIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MADAVANA, 
KUMBALAM, 

PANANGAD, 682506, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

274 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHITHA K E AJMAL KHAN 
(FTHR)

UNNANI BHAVAN, P 
W D ROAD, 

KUMBALAM 
PANANGAD, 

PANANGAD P O, 
682506, 

KANAYANNUR  
TRIPUNITHURA

  

275 20/01/2026 AIYSHA S AMEEN ISMAIL 
(HSBN)

PALLIPURATHU 
PARAMBU HOUSE, 

NETTOOR, MARADU, 
NETTOOR P O, 

682040, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

276 20/01/2026 SHINI XAVIER RAJESH V K (HSBN) VELIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VYASAPURAM 
ROAD, 

RAMESHWARAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

277 20/01/2026 FELGA FRANCIS FRANCIS K S (FTHR) 15/810 KURISHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KANNANGATTU 
ROAD, 

PAMBAIMOOLA, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

278 20/01/2026 NIDHI S SUNILKUMAR T K 
(FTHR)

THATTAMPARAMBIL, 
NAMBIAPURAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

279 20/01/2026 JOSEPH MATHEW DANIEL MATHEW 
(FTHR)

HEERA LIFE STYLE 
APARTMENTS, FLAT 

NO 4D, REFINERY 
ROAD, IRUMBANAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682309, 
KANAYANNUR

  

280 20/01/2026 HADHIYA NAZRIN K 
S 

SIYAD K M (FTHR) 20/1851-A, 
KARUPAMVEEDU, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

281 20/01/2026 LATHY NOUSHAD NOUSHAD K J (HSBN) 19/1623, SASI ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

282 20/01/2026 NIHAL JABEEN M S M H SHIHAB (FTHR) 23/856B MAVINGAL 
HOUSE, THANGAL 

NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

283 20/01/2026 Bindu Vasudevan Vasudevan T (FTHR) Vrindavanam, 
Muchoorkavu West, 

Udayamperoor, 
Udayamperoor, 682307, 

Kanayannur

  

284 20/01/2026 ASOKAN CR MANI (OTHR) PULIMOOTTIL, 
AMEDA, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANOOR

  

285 20/01/2026 ALFIN ANTONY ANTONY (FTHR) KURISHINGAL, PARK 
ROAD 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

286 20/01/2026 RAVEENDRAN M P SALIJA (OTHR) MUTHEDATH POIL, 
INJAKKAL, 

MARADU, MARADU, 
682304, 

KANAYANNUR

  

287 20/01/2026 SHALAT JOHN JOHN (FTHR) 15/810 KURISHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KANNANGATTU 
ROAD, 

PAMBAIMOOLA, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

288 20/01/2026 GHANASHYAM HARI SANDHYA HARIDAS 
(MTHR)

MADASSERY HOUSE, 
KODAMKULANGARA, 

NADAMA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

289 20/01/2026 SA ADA ANWAR 
SADATH

ASEEM ISMAIL 
(HSBN)

PALLIPURATH 
PARAMBU, 

PRIYADARSHINI 
ROAD, NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR P O, 
682040, 

KANAYANNUR

  

290 20/01/2026 NIBRASUL HAQ P S SHAFI P H (FTHR) 6/15, KACHERIPADI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, 
THRIPUNITHURA

  

291 20/01/2026 GREESHMA JACOB JACOB N D (FTHR) KARUKAYIL HOUSE, 
PIPE LINE ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

292 20/01/2026 SHAHANAS K A AZEEZ P M (HSBN) PATTALATHUPARAMBU, 
DESABIMANI 

JUNCTION, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

293 20/01/2026 TINCY MARTIN M M LIGIN GEORGE 
(HSBN)

52/1721 A, 
PUTHANKALATHIL, 

VYTTILA, 
POONITHURA 

VILLAGE, VYTTILA P 
O, 682019, 

TRIPUNITHURA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

294 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJAD ZAMAD P K (FTHR) PATHUTHAIKKAL, 
MADAVANA, 
KUMBALAM, 

PANANGAD, 682506, 
KANAYANOOR

  

295 20/01/2026 SAJITH KUMAR T M T G MURUKAN 
(FTHR)

THRIKKEKATTIL 
HOUSE, N F GATE, 

NADAMA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANOOR

  

296 20/01/2026 JOTHIMANI K KAMAKSHY (FTHR) 7/270A PARIMANATH 
HOUSE KRPS162, 

KATTITHARA 
HOUSE, ANUGRAHA 

LANE, MARADU, 
682304, 

KANAYANOOR

  

297 20/01/2026 CHELLAKAT 
SATYARAJ JOE JOE 

CHELLAKAT 
KESAVAN 

SATHYARAJ (FTHR)

17/1083, 
VELLEZHATH 

HOUSE, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

298 20/01/2026 Sana P S SIDHIQUE P K (FTHR) 14/1123 A, 
KALLUCHIRAPADAM, 

KMP NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

299 20/01/2026 ASHRAF M ABIDA T M (WIFE) MATTUVAYIL 
HOUSE, AYYAPPAN 

MASTER ROAD, 
MARADU, MARADU  

P O, 682304, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

300 20/01/2026 sachidanand K P Prasannan K P (FTHR) Koluveetil House, 
Udayathumvathil, 

kumbalam, panangad, 
682506, Tripunithura

  

301 20/01/2026 MOSHMI C H SHIHAB M H (HSBN) 23/856 B MAVINGAL 
HOUSE, THANGAL 

NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

302 20/01/2026 Sabu M K Kunjappan M K (FTHR) Madavana House, 
Cheranallur, Kaloor, 

Kaloor, 682034, 
Cheranallur

  

303 20/01/2026 RIZWAN BASHEER BASHEER (FTHR) THAREPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, K R 

NARAYANAN ROAD 
PERUMPADAPPU, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

304 20/01/2026 RENJINI JIJU JIJUMON P V (HSBN) PALAKKAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

NAMBIAPURAM 
ROAD, KOCHI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

305 20/01/2026 Fathima Beevi A Pookunju (FTHR) VellambililyHouse 
Kizhakkathil, 

VellambillilRoad, 
Nettoor, Nettoor, 

682040, Kanayanoor

  

306 20/01/2026 Sanjana Ramesh Ramesh C.B (FTHR) CHUMATHARA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

SDPY ROAD, 
Ernakulam, palluruthy 

south, 682006, 
palluruthy

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

307 20/01/2026 SANOOB A ASHRAF Z (FTHR) 20/1070 E, 
VAZHAVELIPARAMBU, 

SASI ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

308 20/01/2026 DILSA SAJAN SAJAN JOHN K 
(FTHR)

KALARICKAL 
HOUSE, 

NANNAPPILLY 
KADAVU, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
EROOR WEST, 

682306, 
KANAYANOOR

  

309 20/01/2026 DEEPTHI V B MANJULA E G 
(MTHR)

VADAKKECHULLIYANKARA 
HOUSE, EROOR, 

NADAMA, EROOR P 
O, 682306, 

KANAYANNUR

  

310 20/01/2026 ANSAN JOSEPH JOSEPH OUSEPH 
(FTHR)

181A1, KOLADATH 
BUND ROAD, 

MARADU, NETTOOR, 
682040, 

KANAYANOOR

  

311 20/01/2026 VIJAYAMMA ASOKAN K G (HSBN) KOTHEDATH 
PARAMBIL, 

VALIYAKULAM, 
MANAKUNNAM 

VILLAGE, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 

682307, 
KANAYANNUR 

TALUK

  

312 20/01/2026 SAISHIVAJITH P J JIJUMON P V (FTHR) PALAKKAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

NAMBIAPURAM 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

313 20/01/2026 ABIDA T M ASHRAF M (HSBN) MATTUVAYIL 
HOUSE, AYYAPPAN 

MASTER ROAD, 
MARADU, MARADU 

P O, 682304, 
KANAYANNUR

  

314 20/01/2026 BHAGYALAKSHMI A 
S 

SURESH BABU A R 
(FTHR)

AMMAZHATH, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

315 20/01/2026 MARY MELBIN (HSBN) PANAKKATHARA 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBUMKANDAM 
LANE 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

316 20/01/2026 Sajna P B BASHEER S I (FTHR) 14/512 C 
Arakkalparambil House, 

Panchayathraj Road, 
Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 

682006, Kochi 
Thripunithura

  

317 20/01/2026 AMBILI V G SANIL P M (HSBN) KUZHUVELI THUNDI 
HOUSE, 

PERUMTHITTA 
MOOZHIKKAL 

ROAD, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANOOR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

318 20/01/2026 VIJI A R VINOD P S (HSBN) AYYAMPILLICHIRAYIL, 
EROOR, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
EROOR, 682306, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

319 20/01/2026 NIEGY ELIZABETH VIJIMON PETER 
(HSBN)

5/549-L 
CHAKKANATTU 

HOUSE, V K 
KRISHNA MENON 

ROAD, 
VALIYAKULAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  

320 20/01/2026 JUDAIRA K E IBRAHIM (FTHR) UNANI BHAVAN, P W 
D ROAD, 

KUMBALAM  
PANANGAD, 

PANANGAD P O, 
682506, 

KANAYANNUR  
TRIPUNITHURA

  

321 20/01/2026 SHEELA KUNJUMON KUNJUMON K C 
(HSBN)

KUTTIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIMATTOM, 
NADAMA, EROOR, 

682306, 
KANAYANNUR

  

322 20/01/2026 ABIN JACOB P M MELBIN (FTHR) PANAKKATHARA, 
CHEMBUMKANDAM 

LANE 
PERUMPADAPPU, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

323 20/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA P A AJEEB P M (FTHR) PENAVEETTIL, 
PANANGAD, 
KUMBALAM, 

PANANGAD, 682506, 
KANAYANNUR

  

324 20/01/2026 CHRISTEENA MELVI PANAKKATHARA 
MANUEL MATHEW 

(FTHR)

PANAKKATHARA, ST 
JACOB CHURCH 

LANE, 
PAMBAIMOOLA, 

EDAKOCHI, 682010, 
KOCHI

  

325 20/01/2026 JIJUMON P V RENJINI JIJU (WIFE) PALAKKAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

NAMBIAPURAM 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

326 20/01/2026 ADITHYA CHANDRA 
BOSE

DEEPIKA D T (MTHR) 45/85 A , 
KELEERAVAM, 

EROOR, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

EROOR WEST, 
682306, 

KANAYANNUR

  

327 20/01/2026 SUBHANA KHAN FIROS KHAN (FTHR) UNANI BHAVAN, 
SEBANPURAM, 
KUMBALAM  
PANANGAD, 

PANANGAD P O, 
682506, 

KANAYANNUR  
TRIPUNITHURA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

328 20/01/2026 SANIL P M MANIYAPPAN (FTHR) KUZHUVELITHUNDI 
HOUSE, 

PERUMTHITTA 
MOOZHIKKAL 

ROAD, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANOOR

  

329 20/01/2026 SIBIN K M MANI (FTHR) KADHALIKATTIL 
HOUSE, FLAT No 5 C, 

FENICE NANMA, 
SREE NARAYANA 
ROAD, MARADU, 

MARADU P O, 682304, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

330 20/01/2026 Sajitha A M MUHAMAD ALI 
(FTHR)

14/1622 J 
THANIKKATTU 
HOUSE, CHOICE 

ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI 

THRIPUNITHURA

  

331 20/01/2026 Vishnu Yogidas K Yogidas (FTHR) NANDINI, GROVERS 
LANE, NADAMA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNUR

  

332 20/01/2026 C N Mehaboob Navab C E (FTHR) 20/272, 
Unnirisamparambu, 

Nambyapuram, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 

Kochi

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

333 20/01/2026 AADHYA A S SUNILKUMAR A S 
(FTHR)

49/21 
ARIKKANEZHATH, 
AYYAMPILLIKAVU 

ROAD, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
EROOR, 682306, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

334 20/01/2026 Saliha Jamal P A Abdul Jamal (FTHR) 14/423J attupuram, 
Aiswarya lane 

palluruthy, edakochi, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 

kochi

  

335 20/01/2026 SYAMALA UNNI K N (HSBN) NELLATHURUTHIL, 
MEKKARA, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

336 20/01/2026 MINI V J ANSAN JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

181/A1, KOLADATH 
BUND ROAD, 

MARADU, NETTOOR, 
682040, 

KANAYANOOR

  

337 20/01/2026 RAMAKRISHNAN N RAMAN NAIR (FTHR) NEDUNGOTTIL, 
PAVAMKULANGARA 

ROAD, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

338 20/01/2026 MARY NEEHARA K S SHAJI K A (FTHR) KURISINGAL HOUSE, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 

682006, PALLURUTHY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

339 20/01/2026 VIMALA MATHEW Simi Saiju (OTHR) Panakkathara House, St 
Jacob Church Lane, 

Pambaimoola, Edakochi 
Village, Edakochi P O, 
682010, Kochi Taluk

  

340 20/01/2026 C M MOHAMMED 
FAYAS

SHEEJA MUJEEB 
(MTHR)

14/724 
B,CHAKKALATHOPPIL 

HOUSE, 
ALAYANEZHATH 
LANE,THANGAL 

NAGAR, EDAKOCHI/
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

341 20/01/2026 SOUDHA ZAMAD (HSBN) PATHUTHAIKKAL, 
MADAVANA, 
KUMBALAM, 

PANANGAD, 682506, 
KANAYANOOR

  

342 20/01/2026 Sameeha Iqbal IQBAL T B (FTHR) 14/1622 J, 
THANIKKATTU 
HOUSE, CHOICE 

ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI 

THRIPUNITHURA

  

343 20/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN N LAKSHMIKUTTY 
AMMA (MTHR)

NEDUGOTTIL, 
PAVAMKULANGARA 

ROAD, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

344 20/01/2026 ANU K SOMAN SIBIN K M (HSBN) KADHALIKATTIL 
HOUSE, FLAT No 5 C, 

FENICE NANMA, 
SREE NARAYANA 
ROAD, MARADU, 

MARADU P O, 682304, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

345 20/01/2026 Joseph Ajin K J Sebastian (FTHR) 16/1223, V A T Road 
Edakochi, Edakochi, 

Edakochi, 682010, Kochi

  

346 20/01/2026 UNNI K N KRISHNAN (FTHR) NELLATHURUTHIL 
HOUSE, MEKKARA, 

NADAMA, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

347 20/01/2026 ANITHA V A RIFAS C I  (HSBN) 21/1511, 
KIYALITHARAVADU, 
JANATHA JUNCTION, 

PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

348 20/01/2026 Thankamani P K K G Kaladharan (HSBN) Kovilakath, Poothotta, 
Manakunnam, 

Poothotta, 682307, 
Thrippunithura

  

349 20/01/2026 Jeeyamma Bai Anwar 
sait 

Anwar Sait (HSBN) Bismilla Manzil, 
Palamattam Road, Near 

Aquinas College, 
Edakochi, Edakochi, 

682010, Thrippunithura

  

350 20/01/2026 MARY SANIYA P X XAVIER P J (FTHR) PARODATH, 
PAMBAIMOOLA, 

EDAKOCHI, 
EDAKOCHI, 682010, 

KOCHI

  

351 20/01/2026 PN BERSAN Najeeb Najeeb A m (FTHR) Azhikkakath, Nettoor, 
Maradu, Nettoor, 

682040, Kanayannur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

352 20/01/2026 Anaswara Saibu Saibu P K (FTHR) pullukattu, 
Udayamperoor, 
Manakunnam, 

Udayamperoor, 682307, 
Kanayannur

  

353 20/01/2026 LEENA SUSAN 
GEORGE

CIBY GEORGE 
(HSBN)

C 0101 A W H O 
CHANDERKUNJ, 

THYKOODAM 
METRO STATION, 

SILVER SAND 
ISLAND, VYTTILA, 

682019, 
KANAYANNUR

  

354 20/01/2026 JISSY BENNY BENNY C.J. (FTHR) 504, KANDANAD, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

KANDANAD, 682305, 
KANAYANNOR

  

355 20/01/2026 FATHIMA K A ABU (FTHR) 14/774C, 
MEPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, VAZHAVELI 
PARAMBU, 

THANGAL NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

356 20/01/2026 ASHIK. N. U UNNI K N (FTHR) NELLATHURUTHIL, 
MEKKARA, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

357 20/01/2026 I M ANSAR SHYNI (WIFE) IKKYAVILASAM, 
NANGYARATH 

PARAMBU, MARADU/
NETTOOR, 

NETTOOR, 682040, 
KOCHI

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

358 20/01/2026 SARU HASAINAR (HSBN) KANIYAVELI 
HOUSE, 

CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
EDAPPALLY, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANNUR

  

359 20/01/2026 Shafeena P S V S Sabu (HSBN) 20/967, Karippel 
Parambu Palluruthy, 

Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 
682006, Kochi

  

360 20/01/2026 Vishnu M S Lakshmi Shibu (MTHR) Mekkara House, 
Velluthedathu Line, 

Palluruthy, Palluruthy S 
O, 682006, Kochi

  

361 20/01/2026 REJEENA P J JOSEPH K X (HSBN) KORAMANGAKLATH 
HOUSE, 

PALAMATTAM 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

362 20/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN 
UNNITHAN K

KRISHNAN 
UNNITHAN (FTHR)

SHIVAM 2A ROYAL 
NEST, CHINMAYA 
ROAD, NADAMA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

363 20/01/2026 PRIYA C R KALESH P P (HSBN) PUTHUVATHURUTHIL, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

364 20/01/2026 INDU P R SURESH K R (HSBN) 18/1265, PATTALATH 
PARAMBU 

DESABHIMANI 
JUNCTION, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

365 20/01/2026 Adithyan Jayadevan Jayadevan (FTHR) Amedanikarthil, 
Udayamperoor, 
Manakunnam, 

Udayamperoor, 682307, 
Kanayannur

  

366 20/01/2026 Gayathri K N Jayaparkash k S (HSBN) Kochupparambil, Mattel 
Temple, Perumpadappu, 
Palluruthy S O, 682006, 

Kochi

  

367 20/01/2026 Sreejith P R Rajan (FTHR) Paruthikkarttu House, 
Nambyapueam, 

Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 
682006, Kochi

  

368 20/01/2026 ADITHYAN E W WILSON E P (FTHR) THUNDUPARAMBIL, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  

369 20/01/2026 ARYA S NAIR SATHEESH NAIR P R 
(FTHR)

49/387 SOPANAM, 
AYYAMPILLIKAVU 

ROAD, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 
EROOR, 682306, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

370 20/01/2026 SOBHANAKUMARY 
S 

UNNIKRISHNAN 
UNNITHAN K (HSBN)

SHIVAM 2A ROYAL 
NEST, CHINMAYA 
ROAD, NADAMA, 
TRIPUNITHURA, 

682301, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

371 20/01/2026 AKASH JAYAN JAYAN O P (FTHR) PUTHIYAPARAMBHATHU, 
MEKKARA, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  

372 20/01/2026 UMARUL FAROOK AFSAL K A (FTHR) 3/304 
KADIYAVEEDU, 

MADAVANA, 
PANANGAD, 

PANANGAD, 682506, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

373 20/01/2026 Amal Ajith Ajith Kumar PP (FTHR) variyam purathu house, 
Palliparambukavu road, 
Nadama, Tripunithura, 
682301, Kanayannur

  

374 20/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA E W WILSON E P (FTHR) THUNDUPARAMBIL, 
UDAYAMPEROOR, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

UDAYAMPEROOR, 
682307, 

KANAYANNUR

  

375 20/01/2026 Sharon P S Xavier sabu (FTHR) Poopana House, 
indiragandhi road, 

Edakochi, pambaimoola, 
682010, kochi

  

376 20/01/2026 Abdul Rauf M R Rasheed M K (FTHR) Mangalaparambu 
House, S D P Y Road 

West, K C Chandy 
Road, Palluruthy, 

Palluruthy, 682006, 
Thrippunithura

  

377 20/01/2026 Aghinesh Sabu Sabu V P (FTHR) vallokotu, 
Udayamperoor, 
Manakunnam, 

Udayamperoor, 682307, 
Kanayannur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

378 20/01/2026 PARVATHI 
RATHEESH

RATHEESH BABU 
(FTHR)

THALIYATH 
PARAMBU 
UNICHIRA 

THRIKKAKARA, 
UNICHIRA, KOCHI, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

379 20/01/2026 Devananda Rajeev Rajeev (FTHR) Anugraham 
Kolattussery, Jayanthi 

Road, Maradu, Maradu, 
682304, Kanayannur

  

380 20/01/2026 FARDHEEN AHMED 
K S 

SHAHEER K S (FTHR) 19/511D, 
KARUPPUMVEEDU, 

KACHERIPADY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

381 20/01/2026 DEVI KRISHNA V S SHINE KUMAR V V 
(FTHR)

20/287-A, VARIAM 
VEEDU, OLD PIPE 

LINE ROAD, KOCHI, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

382 20/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA S SHAMEER Z (FTHR) 14/1545,APSARA, 
POKKANAMURI 

LANE,CHOICE ROAD, 
EDAKOCHI/

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

383 20/01/2026 BINU P UNNI P K UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PARAMMATTU 
HOUSE, NEAR GOVT 

AYURVEDA 
HOSPITAL, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
TRIPUNITHURA P O, 

682301, 
TRIPUNITHURA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

384 20/01/2026 Ahsana Ansar ANSAR C A (FTHR) 14/2657 Chirapurackal 
House, N S S School 

Road, Palluruthy, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 
Kochi Thripunithura

  

385 20/01/2026 Rasiya Azeez (FTHR) 14/877B, Nalakath 
Veedu, Thangal Nagar, 

Palluruthy, 682006, 
Kochi

  

386 20/01/2026 ANEESH V A ASHRAF (FTHR) 12/932, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

387 20/01/2026 ASHNA M K MOHAMMED ANEEZ 
(HSBN)

ARYAT HOUSE, 
THAICKAVU ROAD, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
KOCHI

  

388 20/01/2026 SAMEENA HARISH HARISH (HSBN) KUNNUM 
KULANGARA, 
CHOICE ROAD, 
PALLURUTHY, 

PALLURUTHY P O, 
682006, KOCHI

  

389 20/01/2026 Abishek M A Ajith Kumar (FTHR) Manikkiri House, 
Jayanthi Road, Maradu, 

Maradu, 682304, 
Kanayannur

  

390 20/01/2026 Honey Siyad Niyas N A (HSBN) Veliparambil House, 
Kumbalanghi Vazhi, 

Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 
682006, Kochi

  

391 20/01/2026 GANGA DEVI 
THAMPURAN

Thrivikraman 
Namboothiri (HSBN)

Tulip H, Silpi Heritage, 
Kalikkotta Palace Road, 

Tripunithura, 
Tripunithura, 682301, 

Kanayannur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

392 20/01/2026 SAKEENA SALAM ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

MANKUZHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIMAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

THRIPUNITHURA

  

393 20/01/2026 ALEX TITTY GEORGE T K GEORGE 
VAIDYAN (FTHR)

N 1 ANNA 
PROPERTIES 

SAPHIRE PLAZA, 
THATTEKATTU 

ROAD,, MARADU, 
NETTOOR, 682040, 

KANAYANNUR

  

394 20/01/2026 N P SATHEESAN PARAMESWARA 
MENON (FTHR)

KRISHNA, 
THAMMANDIYIL 

ROAD, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

TRIPUNITHURA, 
682301, 

KANAYANNUR

  

395 20/01/2026 SUNITHA ANAS (HSBN) 21/1397, SNEHAM 
ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

396 20/01/2026 ASWIN BABU BABU V.R. (FTHR) 486, KANDANAD, 
MANAKUNNAM, 

KANDANAD, 682305, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

397 20/01/2026 Shabeena T A ABDUL JABER  
(HSBN)

naduparambil, 
panangad, kumbalam, 

panangad, 682506, 
kanayannur

  

398 20/01/2026 Lancy Chacko Chacko (FTHR) 16/1282, Seminary 
Road, Edakochi, 

Edakochi, 682010, Kochi

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

399 20/01/2026 ADVAIT SUJAI INDULEKHA R 
(MTHR)

AADIS, VAKAYIL 
ROAD, MARADU, 
MARADU, 682304, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

400 20/01/2026 REVATHY RATHEESH RATHEESH BABU 
(FTHR)

THALIYATH 
PARAMBU 
UNICHIRA 

THRIKKAKARA, 
UNICHIRA, KOCHI, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

401 20/01/2026 John Thomas Mathew Biju M P (FTHR) Anugraha 22/353C, 
Edampadam Road, 

ERA-18, 
Thekkumbhagam, 

Tripunithura, 682301, 
Kanayannur

  

402 20/01/2026 Sudha Shailan (HSBN) 19/1163G, Veliyathu 
Parambu Palluruthy, 

Palluruthy, Palluruthy, 
682006, Kochi

  

403 20/01/2026 Afreena P Z K U ZIYAD (FTHR) 14/1283 A 
VALIYAVEEDU 

PARAMBU, K M P 
ROAD, THANGAL 

NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI 

THRIPUNITHURA

  

404 20/01/2026 MISHAB P E SAJEEB (FTHR) 14/1056 B (23/718 C), 
K M P ROAD, 

PALLURUTHY, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI

  

405 20/01/2026 VALSA JOHN JOHN JOSEPH (HSBN) Eden garden Villa 20, 
Panangad Road, 

Panangad, Panangad, 
682506, kanayannur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

406 20/01/2026 Richard Joseph T L Joseph (FTHR) THANNITTAMACKAL 
HOUSE, V P PETER 
ROAD, MARADU, 
MARADU, 682304, 

KANAYANNUR

  

407 20/01/2026 Gavin George Anieshya Josey (MTHR) Nedumparambil House, 
Father George Vakayil 
Road, Maradu, Maradu 

P O, 682304, 
Kanayannoor

  

408 20/01/2026 Arjun R Rajesh P K (FTHR) Sreekrishna, MLA 
Road, Manakunnam, 

Udaymperoor, 682307, 
Kanayannoor

  

409 20/01/2026 GAZZALI P A Muhammed asharaf 
(FTHR)

14/597a PALLICKAL 
HOUSE, 

RAMANKUTTI 
BAGHAVADHAR line, 

edakochi, palluruthy, 
682006, kochi

  

410 20/01/2026 Foumitha Sathar ABDUL SATHAR M 
(FTHR)

14/2317, 
KURUPARAMBU 
LANE, THANGAL 

NAGAR, 
PALLURUTHY, 
682006, KOCHI 

THRIPUNITHURA

  

411 20/01/2026 Appasseril 
Kunjumuhammed 

Saheetha

Ameena Beevi (MTHR) Appasseril House, 
Nettoor S O, Ernakulam, 

Nettoor P O, 682040, 
Kanayannur

  

412 20/01/2026 MISRIYA KABEER SHAHABAS K A 
(HSBN)

KANAVATH HOUSE, 
KANAVATH ROAD, 

MARADU, NETTOOR, 
682040, 

KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

413 20/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM P A ABDUL KARIM 
(FTHR)

MANKUZHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIMAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

THRIPUNITHURA

  

414 20/01/2026 JIJIMOL P M Joseph T L (HSBN) THANNITTAMACKAL 
HOUSE, V P PETER 
ROAD, MARADU, 
MARADU, 682304, 

KANAYANNUR

  

415 20/01/2026 Aasya P A Muhammed asharaf 
(FTHR)

14/597a PALLICKAL 
HOUSE, 

RAMANKUTTI 
BAGHAVADHAR line, 

edakochi, palluruthy, 
682006, kochi

  

416 20/01/2026 ASWATHY M S SHIBU M P (FTHR) 246, KMD Nabyar road, 
panangad, panangad 
post office, 682506, 

kanayannur taluk

  

417 20/01/2026 ALEX V AJITH AJITH JOSEPH (FTHR) Vilangattil House, 
Aiswarya Lane, Hill 

Palace Road, 
Tripunithura, 

Tripunithura, 682301, 
Kanayannur Taluk

  

418 20/01/2026 Rithik Antony Joseph (MTHR) Kallungal House, 
Udayamperoor, 
Manakunnam, 

Udayamperoor, 682307, 
Kanayannoor

  

419 20/01/2026 Meenakshy Sudhir C T Sudhir (FTHR) Door No 21 / 1858 A, 
Chirattapurakkal 

House,, Edacochin, 
Palluruthy, 682006, 

Kochi

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIPUNITHURA

Revision identity

420 20/01/2026 Elizabeth Roy Roy K P (FTHR) Kanjirathumkal House, 
Behind Oval Palace 
Ground, Nadama, 

Tripunithura, 682301, 
Kanayannur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


